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Uniboot Fiberkabel Multi mode, LC-LC, 1m, 50/125my,
Orange, LSFRZH, Duplex  

 FEATURES  

 

Uniboot  Fiberkabel
Multi  mode
Duplex
2  x  LC  stik  i  hver  ende,  50/125my
​ ​Orange
1m
Rabat  gives  ved  større  mængder

 



K-FIBER-LC-M1-U

Danbit  A/S  Værkstedsvej  39  Køge,  4600  Denmark +45  56662020 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : Orange

Diameter : Core  50/125my

Fiber : LC-LC

Kabel : 1m

Fibermode : Multimode


